
 Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart                               HY-TEK's Meet Manager
                              Run Stanley 2024 - 10/6/2024                               
                                      Stanley Park                                       
                                  Last Completed Event                                   
 
Mixed 5k Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   593  Wing, Mark                   M  5K RU                        20:02.46       
    2   479  Maynard, Jacob               M  5K RU                        20:33.31       
    3   595  Novotne, Ian                 M  5K RU                        20:38.21       
    4   511  Pomeroy, Matthew             M  5K RU                        20:57.79       
    5   384  Lyubansky, Aaron             M  5K RU                        21:58.10       
    6   385  Mattson, Quinn               M  5K RU                        22:18.90       
    7   190  Johnson, Kerin               M  5K RU                        22:28.43       
    8   493  Murray, Jennifer             W  5K RU                        24:01.07       
    9   128  Hanechak, Chris              M  5K RU                        24:11.82       
   10   123  Bermani, Tony                M  5K RU                        24:11.93       
   11   524  Rivera, Noah                 M  5K RU                        24:29.14       
   12   494  Murray, Jessie               M  5K RU                        24:33.76       
   13   597  Priester, Joan               M  5K RU                        24:41.12       
   14   122  Howard, Kirby                M  5K RU                        25:07.04       
   15   466  Lashway, Heather             W  5K RU                        25:17.24       
   16   596  Choshal, Zadek               M  5K RU                        25:19.71       
   17   600  Price, Malena                W  5K RU                        25:21.90       
   18   448  Enko, Kyle                   M  5K RU                        25:52.74       
   19   143  Flynn, Lauren                W  5K RU                        26:01.77       
   20   519  Reed, Allen                  M  5K RU                        26:11.49       
   21   138  Powis, Tim                   M  5K RU                        26:24.75       
   22   181  Tarnaiska, Elise             W  5K RU                        27:02.17       
   23   474  Mailloux, Sarrah             W  5K RU                        27:11.03       
   24   119  Velenti, Anthony             M  5K RU                        27:11.61       
   25   422  Brill, Michael               M  5K RU                        27:11.82       
   26   465  Lashway, Gerry               M  5K RU                        27:46.90       
   27   183  Kiendzior, Renee             W  5K RU                        27:49.71       
   28   508  Piantek, Justin              M  5K RU                        28:03.54       
   29   179  Neil, Roache                 M  5K RU                        28:09.98       
   30   513  Potvin, Jamie                W  5K RU                        28:16.72       
   31   461  Houghton, Kendall            W  5K RU                        28:23.38       
   32   583  Mathias, Danielle            W  5K RU                        28:23.51       
   33   518  Rapa, Tim                    M  5K RU                        28:27.52       
   34   440  De Leon, Andy                M  5K RU                        28:35.57       
   35   129  Perez, Isabel                W  5K RU                        28:43.19       
   36   523  Rivera, Andrew               M  5K RU                        29:02.69       
   37   419  Bordage, Amanda              W  5K RU                        29:09.47       
   38   408  Armata, Pawel                M  5K RU                        29:28.22       
   39   568  Steffenhagen, Sienna         W  5K RU                        29:47.77       
   40   468  Lashway, Sophia              W  5K RU                        29:47.88       
   41   407  Aquadro, Robert              M  5K RU                        30:08.57       
   42   406  Aquadro, Eleanor             W  5K RU                        30:08.71       
   43   540  Shvetsov, Brianna            W  5K RU                        30:22.98       
   44   551  Stanton, Rylan               M  5K RU                        30:44.12       
   45   582  Heeter, Wyatt                M  5K RU                        31:14.16       
   46   490  Moloney, Julianne            W  5K RU                        31:48.34       
   47   131  Matthews, Deirdre            W  5K RU                        32:04.83       
   48   505  Perez-Luna, Francisco J      M  5K RU                        32:08.28       
   49   501  Parent, Chris                M  5K RU                        32:08.88       
   50   383  Gand Seidita, Ella           W  5K RU                        32:09.57       
   51   536  Schafer, Aaron               M  5K RU                        32:58.04       
   52   537  Schafer, James               M  5K RU                        33:01.51       
   53   504  Pease, Mike                  M  5K RU                        33:17.76       
   54   446  Duggan, Jim                  M  5K RU                        33:48.40       
   55   388  Munson, Annalee              W  5K RU                        34:28.22       
   56   588  Marchbanks, Kiley            W  5K RU                        34:50.51       



   57   102  Valenti, Aria                W  5K RU                        35:00.23       
   58   125  St, Piere, Chloe             W  5K RU                        35:00.36       
   59   402  Allen, Tim                   M  5K RU                        35:32.41       
   60   409  Ashley, Benjamin             M  5K RU                        35:39.53       
   61   452  Forman, Cameron              M  5K RU                        35:39.64       
   62   417  Boeri, Caden                 M  5K RU                        36:17.32       
   63   196  Gonxalez, Fernando           M  5K RU                        36:17.46       
   64   454  Gaudet, Madison              W  5K RU                        36:19.89       
   65   397  Miemiec, Megan               W  5K RU                        36:50.88       
   66   450  Fitzpatrick, Jessica         W  5K RU                        37:10.15       
   67   482  Mccabe, Jack                 M  5K RU                        37:16.37       
   68   573  Denoncourt, Julia            W  5K RU                        37:16.53       
   69   578  Galarneau, Martha            W  5K RU                        37:17.62       
   70   441  DeMorris, Diane              W  5K RU                        37:20.07       
   71   535  Sawtelle, Natalie            W  5K RU                        37:20.21       
   72   443  Devin, Joshua                M  5K RU                        37:23.79       
   73   434  Coggin, Deanna               W  5K RU                        37:38.70       
   74   114  Valenti, Jane                W  5K RU                        37:38.85       
   75   584  Roane, Helen                 W  5K RU                        37:39.47       
   76   124  Bermani, Kim                 W  5K RU                        37:40.53       
   77   137  McAvoy, Avery                W  5K RU                        37:54.18       
   78   598  Avery, Brynn                 W  5K RU                        37:54.33       
   79   557  Thompson, Julie              W  5K RU                        38:08.94       
   80   555  Taylor, Kirsten              W  5K RU                        38:45.81       
   81   575  Keefe, Harrison              M  5K RU                        39:08.76       
   82   476  Malanson, Sarah              W  5K RU                        39:59.61       
   83   456  Greene, Haleigh              W  5K RU                        40:05.05       
   84   514  Principe, Mary               W  5K RU                        41:02.52       
   85   550  Stanton, Logan               M  5K RU                        41:19.28       
   86   574  Denoncourt, Cameron          W  5K RU                        41:51.87       
   87   572  Denoncourt, Madeline         W  5K RU                        41:57.59       
   88   516  Ramirez, Angelica            W  5K RU                        41:58.83       
   89   520  Rice, Brian                  M  5K RU                        42:09.73       
   90   277  Lewis, Emily                 W  5K RU                        42:09.91       
   91   506  Petrarca, Gillian            W  5K RU                        42:59.63       
   92   471  Lovechio, Brianna            W  5K RU                        43:32.48       
   93   457  Hanna, Richard               M  5K RU                        43:47.05       
   94   547  Standish, Ben                M  5K RU                        44:24.03       
   95   548  Standish, James              M  5K RU                        45:12.93       
   96   395  Colucci, John                M  5K RU                        45:17.74       
   97   178  Clarke, Kristina             W  5K RU                        47:18.39       
   98   498  Padilla Martinez, Glorimar   W  5K RU                        47:35.22       
   99   396  Bouffard, Paula              W  5K RU                        48:08.67       
  100   185  Hartley, Andy                W  5K RU                        48:21.39       
  101   458  Hartley, Sophia              W  5K RU                        48:34.25       
  102   141  Hernandez, Glorinel          W  5K RU                        48:34.39       
  103   469  Loiko, Kristin               W  5K RU                        48:46.33       
  104   470  Loiko, Lyla                  W  5K RU                        49:31.87       
  105   180  Ouano, Emery                 W  5K RU                        49:32.02       
  106   481  Mccabe, Alexa                W  5K RU                        50:48.42       
  107   532  Santana, Edwin               M  5K RU                        51:03.79       
  108   556  Templeton, Grace             W  5K RU                        51:06.21       
  109   541  Smolen, Betsy                W  5K RU                        52:21.89       
  110   545  St Jean, Katherine           W  5K RU                        52:26.81       
  111   325  Terry, Roselyn               W  5K RU                        52:27.33       
  112   590  Disanti, Loralee             W  5K RU                        53:37.98       
  113   433  Clifford, Meredyth           W  5K RU                        54:37.29       
  114   423  Bruendl, Stefan              M  5K RU                        54:51.24       
  115   420  Bordeaux, Beck               W  5K RU                        54:51.43       
  116   426  Burke, Maryann               W  5K RU                        55:03.48       
  117   142  Gahran, Dawn                 W  5K RU                        55:47.38       
  118   421  Bordeaux, Tammy              W  5K RU                        56:23.55       
  119   569  Hall, Diane                  W  5K RU                        56:24.53       
  120   576  Pagan, Luis                  M  5K RU                        56:24.71       
  121   577  Hopson, Sarah                W  5K RU                        56:25.23       



 Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart                        HY-TEK's Meet Manager
                           Run Stanley 2024 - 10/6/2024                           
                                   Stanley Park                                   
                               Last Completed Event                               
 
Event 1  Mixed 5k Run RR
==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
24 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run                                               
  1 Price, Malena              W 5K RU                   8:09.9   25:21.90        
  2 Flynn, Lauren              W 5K RU                   8:22.7   26:01.77        
  3 Steffenhagen, Sienna       W 5K RU                   9:35.5   29:47.77        
  4 Lashway, Sophia            W 5K RU                   9:35.5   29:47.88        
  5 Aquadro, Eleanor           W 5K RU                   9:42.2   30:08.71        
  6 Shvetsov, Brianna          W 5K RU                   9:46.8   30:22.98        
  7 Matthews, Deirdre          W 5K RU                  10:19.6   32:04.83        
  8 Gand Seidita, Ella         W 5K RU                  10:21.1   32:09.57        
  9 Marchbanks, Kiley          W 5K RU                  11:12.9   34:50.51        
 10 Valenti, Aria              W 5K RU                  11:16.0   35:00.23        
 11 St, Piere, Chloe           W 5K RU                  11:16.1   35:00.36        
 12 Gaudet, Madison            W 5K RU                  11:41.7   36:19.89        
 13 Denoncourt, Julia          W 5K RU                  11:59.9   37:16.53        
 14 Roane, Helen               W 5K RU                  12:07.3   37:39.47        
 15 McAvoy, Avery              W 5K RU                  12:12.0   37:54.18        
 16 Avery, Brynn               W 5K RU                  12:12.1   37:54.33        
 17 Greene, Haleigh            W 5K RU                  12:54.2   40:05.05        
 18 Denoncourt, Cameron        W 5K RU                  13:28.5   41:51.87        
 19 Petrarca, Gillian          W 5K RU                  13:50.3   42:59.63        
 20 Hartley, Andy              W 5K RU                  15:33.9   48:21.39        
 21 Hartley, Sophia            W 5K RU                  15:38.0   48:34.25        
 22 Loiko, Lyla                W 5K RU                  15:56.6   49:31.87        
 23 Ouano, Emery               W 5K RU                  15:56.6   49:32.02        
 24 St Jean, Katherine         W 5K RU                  16:52.9   52:26.81        
 25 Bordeaux, Beck             W 5K RU                  17:39.4   54:51.43        
25+ Results - Women 5000 Run                                                      
  1 Murray, Jennifer           W 5K RU                   7:43.9   24:01.07        
  2 Lashway, Heather           W 5K RU                   8:08.4   25:17.24        
  3 Tarnaiska, Elise           W 5K RU                   8:42.2   27:02.17        
  4 Mailloux, Sarrah           W 5K RU                   8:45.0   27:11.03        
  5 Kiendzior, Renee           W 5K RU                   8:57.5   27:49.71        
  6 Potvin, Jamie              W 5K RU                   9:06.2   28:16.72        
  7 Houghton, Kendall          W 5K RU                   9:08.3   28:23.38        
  8 Mathias, Danielle          W 5K RU                   9:08.3   28:23.51        
  9 Perez, Isabel              W 5K RU                   9:14.7   28:43.19        
 10 Bordage, Amanda            W 5K RU                   9:23.1   29:09.47        
 11 Moloney, Julianne          W 5K RU                  10:14.3   31:48.34        
 12 Munson, Annalee            W 5K RU                  11:05.7   34:28.22        
 13 Miemiec, Megan             W 5K RU                  11:51.7   36:50.88        
 14 Fitzpatrick, Jessica       W 5K RU                  11:57.9   37:10.15        
 15 Galarneau, Martha          W 5K RU                  12:00.3   37:17.62        
 16 DeMorris, Diane            W 5K RU                  12:01.0   37:20.07        
 17 Sawtelle, Natalie          W 5K RU                  12:01.1   37:20.21        
 18 Coggin, Deanna             W 5K RU                  12:07.0   37:38.70        
 19 Valenti, Jane              W 5K RU                  12:07.1   37:38.85        
 20 Bermani, Kim               W 5K RU                  12:07.6   37:40.53        
 21 Thompson, Julie            W 5K RU                  12:16.8   38:08.94        
 22 Taylor, Kirsten            W 5K RU                  12:28.6   38:45.81        
 23 Malanson, Sarah            W 5K RU                  12:52.4   39:59.61        
 24 Principe, Mary             W 5K RU                  13:12.6   41:02.52        
 25 Denoncourt, Madeline       W 5K RU                  13:30.4   41:57.59        
 26 Ramirez, Angelica          W 5K RU                  13:30.8   41:58.83        
 27 Lewis, Emily               W 5K RU                  13:34.3   42:09.91        
 28 Lovechio, Brianna          W 5K RU                  14:00.9   43:32.48        
 29 Clarke, Kristina           W 5K RU                  15:13.6   47:18.39        



 30 Padilla Martinez, Glorim   W 5K RU                  15:19.0   47:35.22        
 31 Bouffard, Paula            W 5K RU                  15:29.8   48:08.67        
 32 Hernandez, Glorinel        W 5K RU                  15:38.1   48:34.39        
 33 Loiko, Kristin             W 5K RU                  15:41.9   48:46.33        
 34 Mccabe, Alexa              W 5K RU                  16:21.2   50:48.42        
 35 Templeton, Grace           W 5K RU                  16:27.0   51:06.21        
 36 Smolen, Betsy              W 5K RU                  16:51.3   52:21.89        
 37 Terry, Roselyn             W 5K RU                  16:53.1   52:27.33        
 38 Disanti, Loralee           W 5K RU                  17:15.8   53:37.98        
 39 Clifford, Meredyth         W 5K RU                  17:34.9   54:37.29        
 40 Burke, Maryann             W 5K RU                  17:43.3   55:03.48        
 41 Gahran, Dawn               W 5K RU                  17:57.5   55:47.38        
 42 Bordeaux, Tammy            W 5K RU                  18:09.1   56:23.55        
 43 Hall, Diane                W 5K RU                  18:09.4   56:24.53        
 44 Hopson, Sarah              W 5K RU                  18:09.6   56:25.23        
24 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run                                                 
  1 Wing, Mark                 M 5K RU                   6:27.1   20:02.46        
  2 Maynard, Jacob             M 5K RU                   6:37.0   20:33.31        
  3 Novotne, Ian               M 5K RU                   6:38.6   20:38.21        
  4 Lyubansky, Aaron           M 5K RU                   7:04.3   21:58.10        
  5 Mattson, Quinn             M 5K RU                   7:11.0   22:18.90        
  6 Johnson, Kerin             M 5K RU                   7:14.1   22:28.43        
  7 Rivera, Noah               M 5K RU                   7:52.9   24:29.14        
  8 Priester, Joan             M 5K RU                   7:56.8   24:41.12        
  9 Choshal, Zadek             M 5K RU                   8:09.2   25:19.71        
 10 De Leon, Andy              M 5K RU                   9:12.2   28:35.57        
 11 Rivera, Andrew             M 5K RU                   9:21.0   29:02.69        
 12 Stanton, Rylan             M 5K RU                   9:53.6   30:44.12        
 13 Heeter, Wyatt              M 5K RU                  10:03.3   31:14.16        
 14 Schafer, Aaron             M 5K RU                  10:36.7   32:58.04        
 15 Boeri, Caden               M 5K RU                  11:40.9   36:17.32        
 16 Mccabe, Jack               M 5K RU                  11:59.9   37:16.37        
 17 Keefe, Harrison            M 5K RU                  12:36.0   39:08.76        
 18 Stanton, Logan             M 5K RU                  13:18.0   41:19.28        
 19 Standish, James            M 5K RU                  14:33.2   45:12.93        
 20 Pagan, Luis                M 5K RU                  18:09.5   56:24.71        
25+ Results - Men 5000 Run                                                        
  1 Pomeroy, Matthew           M 5K RU                   6:44.9   20:57.79        
  2 Hanechak, Chris            M 5K RU                   7:47.3   24:11.82        
  3 Bermani, Tony              M 5K RU                   7:47.4   24:11.93        
  4 Murray, Jessie             M 5K RU                   7:54.4   24:33.76        
  5 Howard, Kirby              M 5K RU                   8:05.1   25:07.04        
  6 Enko, Kyle                 M 5K RU                   8:19.8   25:52.74        
  7 Reed, Allen                M 5K RU                   8:25.9   26:11.49        
  8 Powis, Tim                 M 5K RU                   8:30.1   26:24.75        
  9 Velenti, Anthony           M 5K RU                   8:45.2   27:11.61        
 10 Brill, Michael             M 5K RU                   8:45.3   27:11.82        
 11 Lashway, Gerry             M 5K RU                   8:56.6   27:46.90        
 12 Piantek, Justin            M 5K RU                   9:01.9   28:03.54        
 13 Neil, Roache               M 5K RU                   9:04.0   28:09.98        
 14 Rapa, Tim                  M 5K RU                   9:09.6   28:27.52        
 15 Armata, Pawel              M 5K RU                   9:29.2   29:28.22        
 16 Aquadro, Robert            M 5K RU                   9:42.2   30:08.57        
 17 Perez-Luna, Francisco J    M 5K RU                  10:20.7   32:08.28        
 18 Parent, Chris              M 5K RU                  10:20.9   32:08.88        
 19 Schafer, James             M 5K RU                  10:37.8   33:01.51        
 20 Pease, Mike                M 5K RU                  10:43.1   33:17.76        
 21 Duggan, Jim                M 5K RU                  10:52.9   33:48.40        
 22 Allen, Tim                 M 5K RU                  11:26.4   35:32.41        
 23 Ashley, Benjamin           M 5K RU                  11:28.7   35:39.53        
 24 Forman, Cameron            M 5K RU                  11:28.7   35:39.64        
 25 Gonxalez, Fernando         M 5K RU                  11:40.9   36:17.46        
 26 Devin, Joshua              M 5K RU                  12:02.2   37:23.79        
 27 Rice, Brian                M 5K RU                  13:34.3   42:09.73        
 28 Hanna, Richard             M 5K RU                  14:05.6   43:47.05        



 29 Standish, Ben              M 5K RU                  14:17.5   44:24.03        
 30 Colucci, John              M 5K RU                  14:34.8   45:17.74        
 31 Santana, Edwin             M 5K RU                  16:26.2   51:03.79        
 32 Bruendl, Stefan            M 5K RU                  17:39.4   54:51.24        

 Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart                               HY-TEK's Meet Manager
                              Run Stanley 2024 - 10/6/2024                               
                                      Stanley Park                                       
                                  Last Completed Event                                   
 
Mixed 5k Run RR K9 Race
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   101  Hartman, Danny               M  5K RU                        20:47.00       
    2   135  Enko, Mike                   M  5K RU                        25:12.00       
    3   387  Milos, Michelle              W  5K RU                        32:59.00       
    4   390  Russell, Alexandria          W  5K RU                        35:55.00       
    5   136  McAvoy, Becky                W  5K RU                        42:58.00       
    6   394  Romaniak, Amber              M  5K RU                        45:35.00       
    7   543  St Jean, Denis               M  5K RU                        51:27.00       
    8   546  St Jean, Natalie             W  5K RU                        55:23.00       

HTML>

 Holyoke Community College/T. Stewart             HY-TEK's Meet Manager
                     Run Stanley 2024 - 10/6/2024                      
                             Stanley Park                              
                         Last Completed Event                          
 
Event 2  Mixed 5k Run RR K9 Race
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
24 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run                                    
  1 Russell, Alexandria        W 5K RU                 35:55.00        
25+ Results - Women 5000 Run                                           
  1 Milos, Michelle            W 5K RU                 32:59.00        
  2 McAvoy, Becky              W 5K RU                 42:58.00        
  3 St Jean, Natalie           W 5K RU                 55:23.00        
25+ Results - Men 5000 Run                                             
  1 Hartman, Danny             M 5K RU                 20:47.00        
  2 Enko, Mike                 M 5K RU                 25:12.00        
  3 Romaniak, Amber            M 5K RU                 45:35.00        
  4 St Jean, Denis             M 5K RU                 51:27.00        


